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GEORGIA 

 
BERETTA SHOOTING GROUNDS 
ADAIRSVILLE, GA 
2/20/2021 
FABULOUS FEBRUARY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FABULOUS 
FEBRUARY SHOOT 
34 Attended 
CH MIKE MCHENRY 90 
M1 DAVID W BEARD 87 
M2 ROBERT M REDMOND 86 
M3 WILLIAM L STEWART 84 
AA1 GRANT LEWIS 82 
AA2 JAMES FRENCH 81 
AA3 PAUL SHELL 77 
A1 DURAND SLEDGE 83 
A2 JOHN W GETZ 76 
A3 KEVIN M HOWARD 64 
B1 STEVE CESNIK 84 
B2 PERCY NEWTON 78 
B3 PERRY JOHNSON 68 
C1 JOHNNY SOWDERS 76 
C2 PATRICK FITZSIMMONS 74 
C3 ROBERT N SHAW 74 
D1 TERRY MURRAY 70 
D2 KATHRYN ROSS 68 
D3 KENNY W MILLER 56 
VTCH MIKE MCHENRY 90 
VTRU DAVID W BEARD 87 
VT3 ROBERT M REDMOND 86 
SVCH GRANT LEWIS 82 
SVRU JOHNNY SOWDERS 76 
SV3 JOHN W GETZ 76 
LYCH KATHRYN ROSS 68 
LYRU CHRISTINE MILLER 49 
SSCH PERCY NEWTON 78 
SSRU HENRY G WOOD 66 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FABULOUS 
FEBRUARY SHOOT 
38 Attended 
CH ROBERT M REDMOND 94 
M1 JEFF CRAMBLIT 94 
M2 MIKE STACKFLETH 92 
M3 RONNIE CAIL 92 
AA1 GRANT LEWIS 89 
AA2 DUDLEY PARKER 84 
AA3 WILLIAM KUCZERPA 78 
A1 KEVIN M HOWARD 87 
A2 DURAND SLEDGE 81 
A3 JOHN W GETZ 79 
B1 PERCY NEWTON 85 
B2 PERRY JOHNSON 82 
B3 STEVE CESNIK 81 
C1 JOHNNY SOWDERS 82 
C2 BOB DRISCOLL 82 
C3 PATRICK FITZSIMMONS 78 
D1 KATHRYN ROSS 71 
D2 KENNY W MILLER 69 
D3 TERRY MURRAY 65 
E1 MICHAEL D MUNKRES 81 
VTCH ROBERT M REDMOND 94 
VTRU JEFF CRAMBLIT 94 
VT3 DAVID W BEARD 92 
SVCH MIKE STACKFLETH 92 
SVRU GRANT LEWIS 89 
SV3 DUDLEY PARKER 84 
LYCH KATHRYN ROSS 71 
LYRU CHRISTINE MILLER 55 
SSCH RONNIE CAIL 92 

SSRU PERCY NEWTON 85 
SS3 MICHAEL D MUNKRES 81 
 


